Lagkula USM
Pojkar & Flickor Födda 96-97

	
	Lag
	Omg 1
	Omg 2
	Omg 3
	Omg 4
	Omg 5
	Vunna
	Poäng
	Plac.

	1. 
	IF Triangeln 1
Thea Bygde 

Lova Sobeus

Elin Karlsson
	2. 

12-5

12-6
	5.

5-12

8-12
	3.

12-7
12-2
	4.

4-12

12-7
	Fri.
	    5
	
	    3

	2. 
	IF Triangeln 2
Viktor Romo

Linnéa Funk
	1.

5-12

6-12
	3.

12-7

12-8
	Fri.
	5.

5-12

5-12
	4.

8-12

8-12
	    2
	
	    4

	3. 


	FVi Boden

Mimmi Johansson

Fanny Nordetun


	4.

6-12

3-12
	2.

7-12

8-12
	1.

7-12
2-12
	Fri.
	5.

3-12

7-12
	    0
	
	    5

	4. 
	Gotl. Bara/Varberg VK

Desiré Kolmodin 

Hampus Gudinge

Sebastian Andersson
	3.

12-6

12-3
	Fri.
	5.

12-5
9-12
	1.

12-4

7-12
	2.

12-8

12-8
	    6
	
	    2

	5. 
	Fole IF/Landskrona VK

Oscar Eriksson

Erik Pettersson

Johan Andersson
	Fri.
	1.

12-5

12-8
	4.

5-12
12-9
	2.

12-5

12-5
	3.

12-3

12-7
	    7
	
	    1


Lagkula USM

Pojkar & Flickor Födda 98-99

	
	Lag
	Omg 1
	Omg 2
	Omg 3
	Omg 4
	Omg 5
	Vunna
	Poäng
	Plac.

	1. 
	Hablingbo IK 1

Daniel Nilsson

William Snöbohm

Ludvig Rieém 
	2. 

12-5
11-12
	5.

12-2

12-6
	3.

12-5

12-5
	4.

12-3
12-4
	Fri.
	    7
	
	    1

	2. 
	Hablingbo IK 2

Emrik Niklasson

David Lindgren

Samuel Käldare
	1.

5-12

12-11
	3.

12-4

12-5
	Fri.
	5.

12-5

12-2
	4.

11-12

12-8
	    6
	
	    2

	3. 


	IF Triangeln/Hablingbo IK 1

Patrik Börjesson

Gustav Mattsson
	4.

9-12

3-12
	2.

4-12

5-12
	1.

5-12

5-12
	Fri.
	5.

10-12

12-6
	    1
	
	    5

	4. 
	IF Triangeln/Hablingbo IK 2

Staphanie Svensson

Marcela Miranda

Linnéa Pettersson
	3.

12-9

12-3
	Fri.
	5.

11-12

12-6
	1.

3-12

4-12
	2.

12-11

8-12
	    4
	
	    3

	5. 
	FVi Boden/ Varberg VK

Linda Forsberg

Kajsa Johansson

Emma Andersson
	Fri.
	1.

2-12

6-12
	4.

12-11

6-12
	2.

5-12

2-12
	3.

12-10

6-12
	    2
	
	    4


Lagkula USM

Pojkar & Flickor Födda 00-01

	
	Lag
	Omg 1
	Omg 2
	Omg 3
	Vunna
	Poäng
	Plac.

	1.
	Hablingbo IK
John Lindgren

Noel Käldare

Fabian Nordin
	2.

12-5

12-10
	3.

12-11

12-6
	4.

12-2

12-3
	        6
	
	        1

	2.
	Hablingbo IK / Gotl. Bara
Noah Nilsson

Lukas Gudinge
	1.

5-12

10-12
	4.

12-3

12-2
	3.

12-7

12-7
	        4
	
	        2

	3.

	Sanda IF
Abbe Stenman

Malte Stenman

Linus Andersson
	4.

12-4

12-3
	1.

11-12

6-12
	2.

7-12

7-12
	        2
	
	        3

	4.
	Varberg VK / Fole IF

Alexander Andersson

Frida Eriksson
	3.

4-12

3-12
	2.

3-12

2-12
	1.

2-12

3-12
	        0
	
	        4


